
Who’s Who at Johnson Ford 

       

  Ext Email   

Mick Anderson  .......................................................................... Dealer/Owner 2238 mick@johnsonmotorsales.com 

Greg Anderson  .......................................................................... Owner 2432 grega@johnsonmotors.com 

 David Koch  .......................................................................... General Manager 2506 davidk@johnsonmotors.com  

   Tony Henton .................................................................. Sales Manager 2511 tonyh@johnsonmotors.com 

   Ryan Ludy ...................................................................... Sales Manager 2511 ryanl@johnsonmotors.com 

   Ethan Kaiser .................................................................. Business Manager 2505 ethank@johnsonmotors.com 

    Jon Germain ...................................................... Sales Professional 2512 jong@johnsonmotors.com 

    Ted Bauer .......................................................... Sales Professional 2515 tedb@johnsonmotors.com 

    Julie Bruner ....................................................... Sales Professional 2508 julieb@johnsonmotors.com 

    John Weddle ..................................................... Sales Professional 2514 johnw@johnsonmotors.com 

    Bill Warner ........................................................ Sales Professional 2516 billw@johnsonmotors.com 

    John Buhr .......................................................... Sales Professional 2513 johnb@johnsonmotors.com 

    Chester Dzik ...................................................... Sales Professional 2524 chesterd@johnsonmotors.com 

    Todd Braun ........................................................ Sales Professional 2509 toddb@johnsonmotors.com 

    Landon Frey ....................................................... Sales Professional  landonf@johnsonmotors.com 

   

   Todd Miller  .............................................................. Service Manager 2522 toddm@johnsonmotors.com 

    Allison Jacobs .................................................... Service Advisor 2523 allisonj@johnsonmotors.com 

    Jeff Steves.......................................................... Service Advisor 2525 jeffs@johnsonmotors.com 

    Thomas Olek…………………………………………………..Service Advisor 2522   thomaso@johnsonmotors.com 

     Bradley Dravis ........................................ Auto Technician 

     Sean Ford............................................... Auto Technician 

     Dalton Kukk ........................................... Auto Technician 

     Greg Warren .......................................... Auto Technician 

     Ethan Zeller ........................................... Auto Technician 

     Alekzander McCann .............................. Auto Technician 

     Luke Dziengel ........................................ Auto Technician 

     Cyrus Linde ............................................ Auto Technician 

     AJ Simon ................................................ Auto Technician 

     Kris Rudnick ........................................... Auto Technician 

 

   Jim Norenberg  .............................................................. Parts Manager 2510 jimn@johnsonmotors.com 

   Luke Berends  .............................................................. Parts Manager 2519 lukeb@johnsonmotors.com 

   Reid Magler  .............................................................. Parts Consultant 2519 reidm@johnsonmotors.com 

 

 Missy Trautmiller  .............................................................. Controller 2229 missyt@johnsonmotors.com 

  Heidi Shafer   .............................................................. Office Manager 2504 heidis@johnsonmotors.com 

   Lisa Lathrop  .............................................................. Title Clerk 2503 lisa@johnsonmotorsales.com 

   Stefanie Bruce  .............................................................. FT Accounting / Inventory 2500 stefanieb@johnsonmotors.com 

   Carrie Monnot  .............................................................. Accounting Clerk 2501 carriem@johnsonmotors.com 

   Amanda Gaffer .............................................................. FT Receptionist 2500 amandaj@johnsonmotors.com 

 Brad Lutz   .............................................................. HR / IT Manager 2502 bradl@johnsonmotors.com  

   Jennifer Haugen ............................................................ Payroll 2255 jenniferh@johnsonmotors.com  

   Sasha Rondeau .............................................................. HR Coordinator 2263 sashar@johnsonmotors.com  
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